
LOT 10 BLOCK 6 HIGHLAND ESTATES 

775-2322, 782-1443, 797-1667, 80

LEE JERRY D
174 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06548-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.090 1.00/

01/05/2017 DF 0.22 7,000 0 0 7,000

STANDARD
2

75,839
1,100
7,000
83,939

0
83,939

HX HB 13 83,939
0

83,939
0

83,939

1544/768 7/08/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (LEE J

LEE JERRY D

1334/2102 4/06/2017 WD Q I 01 58,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLORIA DEVEREAX

JENNIE L LEE

2026
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2025HX Base Yr

174 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 70
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 30
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,050 99.2160 111.12 116,676 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 996

BAS 108 100 108 7,801

BAS 888 100 888 64,139

UCP 216 20 43 3,106

UOP 56 20 11 794

1,268 1,050 75,839

BAS= W4 BAS= N6 W2 UOP= N4 W14 S4 E14$ W16 S6 E18$ W20 S26
UCP= W18 S12 E18 N12$ S12 E22 N12 E2 N26$.

BAS

4

20

26

12

22

12

2

26

BAS 6

2

16

6

18

UOP 4

14

4 14

UCP

18

12

18

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH75.00 130.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


